ap

itter

vachtcharter

KORNATI KUP 2025

BIOGRAD
JK KORNATI JK KUN
4/26/2025 - 5/1/2025

Series Results class Mixed class ORC

Provisional Overall

1 jpgm CZE Eleanor
> B GER PHILOU

3 o AUT
4 B GER
5 o AUT
6 o AUT
7 MNE
g B GER
9 o AUT
10 | o AUT
11 B GER
12 el SuI
13 B GER
14 B GER
15 oy AUT
16 | o AUT
17 e AUT
18 B GER
19 B GER
20 B GER
21 o AUT
22 B GER
23 B GER
24 o HUN
25 0 AUT
26 g CRO
27 B8 GER
28 o AUT
29 o AUT
30 B GER
31 B GER
32 = CRO
33 B GER
34 e SUI
35— AUT
36 B GER
37 B GER

Moijito

ELKE 8

DSK

Trinity 3
FAVORIT

Elaya

Destiny

Argo

Neostar 111

Viviane II

Odin

Kraljevna
Allegro
Calanthe

Iron Man

Loki

Mana

Release
FARRGO
More Grey
Albatros

Almar

Black Panther

Katina

Thor

Trinity +
February

Stella Mare

Maria

Raptor
Metalika

Aloha

January

Kaya
March

27
31
33
45
35
26
17

29

20
16
12
46
19
15
23

32

39
18
25
34
36
11
41

38

28
37
42
14

30

44

47
40
22
21
24
13

Sun Fast 37
DEHLER 46
Salona 38
BAVARIA 47
Sydney 43 GTS
ICE 52

Farr 45

Elan E5

Grand Soleil 44

Salona 34
Bavaria CR 41S
Bavaria CR 41S
Elan E6
Bavaria CR 41S
Bavaria CR 40S
Salona 44

Elan E6

Elan E6

First 36

Salona 41

Farr 30

More 55
Bavaria CR 415
Dufour 460 GL

Elan E6

First 36
Elan E6
Solaris 44
First 36

Elan E4

More 55

Elan E4
More 55
Grand Soleil 44
First 36

Mojito Racing Team www.frei-segeln.at

Team Weber
VOCO / CONGRESS CENTER Villach T MARINA 21
Favorit Sailing

Segelschule Gehrlein Racing Team

labs.at

BMW Sportgemeinschaft e.V
Kressbronner Segler e.V.

Aquila Association Austria

DIE NEUEN Racing Team

LZ Yachtsport
Team MatchBox
LZ Yachtsport

AFS Sailing Rebels
SACS Aerospace

Sailingpass R-Team
Not for Sale

boats2sail

Pirates of The Balkan

Segelclub Tauern

Madelsboot

sailwithus

sailwithus

Elan Impression 40.1

First 36

BMW Sportgemeinschaft e.V.

[01/05/2025 17:35:13]

Vinkl Petr 760
Pasterkamp Ralf 3.00
Reischer Franz 16-00
Renner Fritz 2.00
Weber Manfred 4.00
Schicho Peter 5.00
Nemchenko Maksim = 1.00
Gehrlein Dennis 6.00
Pitter Klaus 8.00
Hinteregger Philipp 9.00
KI6tzing Stefan 15:060
Krattli Rolf 2606
Wodrich Markus 11.00
Duelli Andreas 18.00
Fink Franz 14.00
Maurer Alexander 13.00
Reisinger Thomas 21.00
Schreiber Konrad 36-00
Habicht Torsten 12.00
Miller Maximilian 17.00
Scheffknecht Florian 25-66
Schmitt Ralf 23.00
Moehring Stefan 3400
Szabo Rolland 3100
Schobinger Markus | 28.00
PETER Andi 29:06
Schmutz Matthias 16.00
Toumbalev Theodor @ 26.00
Burgschwaiger Josef | 27.00
Reinhold Sabine 19.00
Vogt Hans Christian = 22.00
Logushkin Iurii 24.00
Steinmann Thomas 3506
Leutenegger Adi 32.00
Karrer Bernhard 33.00
Meesters Rudiger 3760
Brachwitz Andreas | 36-:08

2.00
3.00
1.00
2150
4.00

5.00

6.00

/.00
14.00
16.00
15.00

9.00

17.00
12.00

10.00
13.00
21.50
11.00

23.00
24.00

18.00

20.00
31.00
28.00
25.00

32.00

33.00

30.00
27.00
29.00

37.00
36.00

1.00
3.00
6.00
2.00
700
4.00

5.00

11.00
12.00
10.00

9.00
15.00
14.00

NSC
17.00

24.00

25.00
22.00
18.00
16.00

NSC
19.00

23.00

21.00

DNS
20.00

30.00
28.00
29.00
33.00
32.00
34.00

1.00
400
2.00
3.00
6.00
8.00
7.00

5.00

9.00
RDG

11.00
9.00
10.00

12.00
14.00
13.00

15.00

17.00
22.00
18.00
20.00
26.00
16.00
19.00

25.00

24.00
27.00
29.00
28.00

30.00

DNF

33.00
32.00
31.00
34.00
36.00

3.00
1.00
8.00
11.00
4.00
2.00
7.00
5.00

6.00

26-00
12.00
16.00
18.00
2200
13.00
14.00

10.00

15.00
25:00
20.00
21.00

9.00
23.00
30.00

19.00

27.00
35-00
17.00

24.00

34.00

28.00
29.00
32.00
33.00
37.00
36.00

7.00
10.00
17.00
18.00
18.00
19.00
20.00
21.00

29.00

38.00
47.00
52.00
53.00
54.00
55.00
57.00

58.00

59.00
71.00
76.50
77.00
80.00
80.00
89.00

90.00

90.00
97.00
100.00
101.00

105.00

109.00

112.00
117.00
122.00
130.00
140.00
142.00



